
Tabella - Allegato A

N. ID Ragione Sociale N. Pdr

1 369 A.S.M. VOGHERA S.P.A. 129
2 799 AVISIO ENERGIA S.P.A. 108
3 385 CBL DISTRIBUZIONE S.R.L. 62
4 644 COMUNE DI PIEVE SANTO STEFANO 12
5 451 COMUNE DI SCERNI (CH) 1
6 1093 CONDOTTE NORD SPA 89
7 719 CPL CONCORDIA SOC.COOP 11
8 1058 NEBRODI GAS SERVICE S.R.L. 1
9 715 GASTECNICA GALLIERA SRL 18

10 313 GROSSETO ENERGIA AMBIENTE 
S.P.A.

38

11 36 METANOSUD RETI SPA 19
12 599 COMUNE DI FIUMEFREDDO DI SICILIA 2
13 1516 MARIGLIANO GAS 5
14 976 A.S.P. AZIENDA SERVIZI POLVERIGI 

SRL 4



N. ID 
Sogge
tto (*)

ID Ragione Sociale

1 484 369 A.S.M. VOGHERA S.P.A.
2 992 799 AVISIO ENERGIA S.P.A.
3 939 385 CBL DISTRIBUZIONE S.R.L.
4 1052 644 COMUNE DI PIEVE SANTO STEFANO

5 1326 451 COMUNE DI SCERNI (CH)
6 373 1093 CONDOTTE NORD SPA
7 133 719 CPL CONCORDIA SOC.COOP
8 111 1058 NEBRODI GAS SERVICE S.R.L.
9 1832 715 GASTECNICA GALLIERA SRL
10 434 313 GROSSETO ENERGIA AMBIENTE 

S.P.A.

11 1620 36 METANOSUD RETI SPA
12 1874 599 COMUNE DI FIUMEFREDDO DI SICILIA
13 187 1516 MARIGLIANO GAS SRL

14 1065 976 A.S.P. AZIENDA SERVIZI POLVERIGI 
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(*) Attribuito in base alla deliberazione dell'Autorità per l'energia ele
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